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60 M RACE 1 ROUND A  MEN                                 

  1  Trouw Marienus        93  South Africa                     6,89   0,144 
  2  Benko Tomáš           85  AO TJ Slávia STU Bra tislava      7,00   0,159 
  3  Stromšík Zden ěk       94  CZE AC Uherské Hradišt ě          7,04   0,137 
  4  Germishys Rudolf      86  South Africa                     7,06   0,135 
  5  Vannasek Thomas       85  AUT Schwecaht                    7,20   0,156 
  6  Kon čina Luka          94  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS          7,49   0,157 
     Zoudar Diego          84  Italy                               DQ  0,054 
     Swaray Josh           86  England                             DQ  0,094 
 
60 M RACE 2 ROUND A  MEN                            

  1  Kolar čík Vojt ěch      95  CZE Slezan Opava                 7,13   0,134 
  2  Kiss Csaba            96  HUN SC Tiszaújvarosi              7,15   0,156 
  3  Rigler Erik           94  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,18   0,165 
  4  Žurovec Jakub         95  CZE AK Hodonín                   7,31   0,149 
  5  Polá ček Peter         86  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,44   0,156 
  6  Bende Imre            91  HUN VSE Haladas                  7,55   0,188 
     Švondrk Jozef         86  AK Spartak Dubnica n ad Váhom        NP  
 
60 M RACE 3 ROUND A  MEN                                 

  1  Husár Tadeáš          93  MŠK Vranov nad Top ĺou            7,24   0,154 
  2  Ivanovi č Radovan      93  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,34   0,166 
  3  Mráz Jan              89  CZ Atletika Jihlava              7,43   0,179 
  4  Pfeiffer Berni        88  AUT Schwecaht                    7,46   0,162 
  5  Szilágyii Gábor       92  HUN AC Györ                      7,62   0,174 
  6  Pavelka Adrián        91  AO TJ Slávia STU Bra tislava      7,71   0,174   
     Nisu Silviu           78  ROM Timosaura                       NP  
 
60 M RACE 4 ROUND A  MEN                                 

  1  Kornfeld Markus       90 AUT DSG Wien                     7,20   0,135   
  2  Siedlaczek Philipp    91 AUT DSG Wien                     7,27   0,141   
  3  Bublák Tomáš          96 AK Svetlošák Banská B ystrica     7,36   0,119 
  4  Nikodem František     95 CZ Atletika Jihlava              7,38   0,169 
  5  Komorník Martin       92 AUT Schwecaht                    7,59   0,182 
     Mojžiš Štefan         93 Atletický c Liptovský  Mikuláš       NP  
     Šatka Daniel          93 AK Spartak Dubnica na d Váhom        NP  
 
60 M RACE 5 ROUND A  MEN                          

  1  Samuelis Peter        90 Akademik TU Košice               7,29   0,169   
  2  Ivan Radoslav         90 AO Slávia UK Bratisla va          7,30   0,135   
  3  Pham Hynek            94 CZ Atletika Jihlava              7,33   0,153   
  4  Jerschabek Lukas      82 AUT Schwecaht                    7,64   0,133 
  5  Hnatiak Jakub         91 CZ Atletika Jihlava              7,67   0,183 
  6  Jelínek Dominik       94 CZE Slávie Uherské Hr adišt ě      7,77   0,225 
  7  Krná č Martin          94 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,91   0,146 
 
60 M RACE 6 ROUND A  MEN                          

  1  Fázik Adam            93 VŠC Dukla Banská Byst rica        7,20   0,139 
  2  Olejník Roman         94 VŠC Dukla Banská Byst rica        7,23   0,202 
  3  Noskovi č Ladislav     80 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7 ,30   0,156 
  4  Fakin Miha            96 Slovenia Ljubljana MA SS          7,30   0,181   
  5  Juhaš čík Jakub        95 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,38   
  6  Gallai Róbert         93 HUN Bercsényi DSE Gyo r           7,39   0,172   
  7  Babinský David        94 AK Svetlošák Banská B ystrica     7,60   0,178   
  8  Kovács Martin         93 AO TJ Slávia STU Brat islava      7,88   0,161 
 
60 M RACE 1 ROUND B  MEN                           

  1  Swaray Josh           86 England                          6,76   0,152 
  2  Trouw Marienus        93 South Africa                     6,91   0,160 
  3  Benko Tomáš           85 AO TJ Slávia STU Brat islava      6,96   0,150   
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  4  Zoudar Diego          84 Italy                            7,07   0,146 
  5  Kolar čík Vojt ěch      95 CZE Slezan Opava                 7,08   0,173   
  6  Germishys Rudolf      86 South Africa                     7,11   0,156 
  7  Rigler Erik           94 ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,13   0,175   
 
60 M RACE 2 ROUND B  MEN                           

  1  Kornfeld Markus       90 AUT DSG Wien                     7,18   0,175   
  2  Fázik Adam            93 VŠC Dukla Banská Byst rica        7,19   0,162   
  3  Olejník Roman         94 VŠC Dukla Banská Byst rica        7,24   0,174 
  4  Valic Lorens          94 Slovenia Ljubljana MA SS          7,27   0,191   
  5  Husár Tadeáš          93 MŠK Vranov nad Top ĺou            7,28   0,157 
  6  Ivan Radoslav         90 AO Slávia UK Bratisla va          7,32   0,139 
  7  Samuelis Peter        90 Akademik TU Košice               7,34   0,175 
 
60 M RACE 3 ROUND B  MEN                           

  1  Žurovec Jakub         95 CZE AK Hodonín                   7,29   0,157   
  2  Juhaš čík Jakub        95 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,30   0,184   
  3  Pham Hynek            94 CZ Atletika Jihlava              7,32   0,156   
  4  Nikodem František     95 CZ Atletika Jihlava              7,35   0,147   
  5  Ivanovi č Radovan      93 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7 ,36   0,147 
  6  Bublák Tomáš          96 AK Svetlošák Banská B ystrica     7,49   0,162 
 
60 M RACE 4 ROUND B  MEN                           

  1  Bende Imre            91 HUN VSE Haladas                  7,37   0,176   
  2  Komorník Martin       92 AUT Schwecaht                    7,49   0,152   
  3  Szilágyii Gábor       92 HUN AC Györ                      7,55   0,155   
     Polá ček Peter         86 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                DQ  0,083 
     Pfeiffer Berni        88 AUT Schwecaht                       DQ  0,066 
     Mráz Jan              89 CZ Atletika Jihlava                 DQ  0,075 
 
60 M RACE 5 ROUND B  MEN                           

  1  Pavelka Adrián        91 AO TJ Slávia STU Brat islava      7,61   0,158   
  2  Jerschabek Lukas      82 AUT Schwecaht                    7,68   0,158 
  3  Hnatiak Jakub         91 CZ Atletika Jihlava              7,85   0,176 
  4  Kovács Martin         93 AO TJ Slávia STU Brat islava      7,86   0,166   
  5  Krná č Martin          94 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,90   0,137   
 
400 M RACE 1         MEN                                 

  1  Ruži č Mateo           94      Croatia                         47,67   0,179 
  2  Bekri č Emir           91      Serbia                          48,31   0,209 
     Vodeb Jakob           95      Slovenia Ljublja na MASS             NP  
 
400 M RACE 2         MEN                                 

  1  Rodgers Seb           91      England                         47,79   0,240 
  2  Severi Roberto        89      Italy                           49,42   0,177 
  3  Miri č Slobodan        92      Serbia                          51,54   0,177 
 
400 M RACE 3         MEN                                 

  1  Farkas Attila         95      HUN SC Tiszaújva rosi            51,79   0,209 
  2  Cogolludo Pablo       91      CZE MS Brno                     53,81   0,240 
     Tibola István         88      HUN Bercsényi DS E Gyor              DQ  0,271 
     Zvasiya Lloyd         81      Zimbabwe                            NP  
 
400 M RACE 4         MEN                                 

  1  César David           94      CZE ARC Brno                    51,21   0,214 
  2  Bódis Korél           90      HUN AC Györ                     51,69   0,217 
  3  Petrovi č Petar        95      Serbia                          57,15   0,229 
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400 M RACE 5         MEN                                 

  1  Kiss Csaba            96      HUN SC Tiszaújva rosi            51,45   0,216 
  2  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bra tislava         51,87   0,230 
  3  Suchánek Michal       95      CZE Univerzita V SK Brno         52,67   0,204 
 
400 M RACE 6         MEN                                 

  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,75   0,213 
  2  Kon čina Luka          94      Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         52,12   0,217 
  3  Hnatiak Jakub         91      CZ Atletika Jihl ava             53,96   0,198 
 
400 M RACE 7         MEN                                 

  1  Došenovi č David       95      CRO Mlados ť Zagreb              52,12   0,194 
  2  B ělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,08   0,216 
  3  Dežman Ga ľper         95      Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         54,14   0,252 
     Šiko Jakub            930121  AO Slávia UK Bra tislava             NP  
 
400 M RACE 8         MEN                                 

  1  Kolar čík Vojt ěch      95      CZE Slezan Opava                50, 84   0,170   
  2  Kiselak David         88      SLO Ravne na Kor oškem           54,30   0,167 
  3  Vörös Krisztián       95      HUN BEAC Budapeš t               54,31   0,239 
 
400 M RACE 9         MEN                                 

  1  Mecs Adam             96      AUT Eisenstadt                  53,10   0,210 
  2  Klézl David           94      CZE Univerzita V SK Brno         55,01   0,201 
  3  Pham Hynek            94      CZ Atletika Jihl ava             56,35   0,170 
 
400 m Race 10        MEN                                 
  1  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                 52,47   0,179   
  2  Schmögner Martin      95      CZE MS Brno                     54,68   0,268 
  3  Budai Erik            95      HUN SC Tiszaújva rosi            54,76   0,196 
  4  Fakin Miha            96      Slovenia Ljublja na MASS         57,20   0,182 
 
400 M SUMMARY        MEN                                 

  1  Ruži č Mateo           94      Croatia                         47,67   0,179 
  2  Rodgers Seb           91      England                         47,79   0,240 
  3  Bekri č Emir           91      Serbia                          48,31   0,209 
  4  Severi Roberto        89      Italy                           49,42   0,177 
  5  Kolar čík Vojt ěch      95      CZE Slezan Opava                50, 84   0,170   
  6  César David           94      CZE ARC Brno                    51,21   0,214 
  7  Kiss Csaba            96      HUN SC Tiszaújva rosi            51,45   0,216 
  8  Miri č Slobodan        92      Serbia                          51,54   0,177 
  9  Bódis Korél           90      HUN AC Györ                     51,69   0,217 
 10  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,75   0,213 
 11  Farkas Attila         95      HUN SC Tiszaújva rosi            51,79   0,209 
 12  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bra tislava         51,87   0,230 
 13  Kon čina Luka          94      Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         52,12   0,217 
     Došenovi č David       95      CRO Mlados ť Zagreb              52,12   0,194 
 15  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                 52,47   0,179   
 16  Suchánek Michal       95      CZE Univerzita V SK Brno         52,67   0,204 
 17  Mecs Adam             96      AUT Eisenstadt                  53,10   0,210 
 18  Cogolludo Pablo       91      CZE MS Brno                     53,81   0,240 
 19  Hnatiak Jakub         91      CZ Atletika Jihl ava             53,96   0,198 
 20  B ělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,08   0,216 
 21  Dežman Ga ľper         95      Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         54,14   0,252 
 22  Kiselak David         88      SLO Ravne na Kor oškem           54,30   0,167 
 23  Vörös Krisztián       95      HUN BEAC Budapeš t               54,31   0,239 
 24  Schmögner Martin      95      CZE MS Brno                     54,68   0,268 
 25  Budai Erik            95      HUN SC Tiszaújva rosi            54,76   0,196 
 26  Klézl David           94      CZE Univerzita V SK Brno         55,01   0,201 
 27  Pham Hynek            94      CZ Atletika Jihl ava             56,35   0,170 
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 28  Petrovi č Petar        95      Serbia                          57,15   0,229 
 29  Fakin Miha            96      Slovenia Ljublja na MASS         57,20   0,182 
     Tibola István         88      HUN Bercsényi DS E Gyor              DQ  0,271 
 
800 M RACE 1         MEN                                 

  1  Learmonth Guy         92  Scotland                       1:50,21  
  2  Koji č Nemanja         94  Serbia                         1:51,63    
  3  Bowness James         91  England                        1:51,94  
  4  Šev čík Jakub          90  CZE SSK Ostrava Vítkovice      1:52,19  
  5  Vali č Lovrenc         94  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS        1:53,10  
  6  Sadil Martin          94  CZE AK Šternberk               1:56,54  
 
800 M RACE 2         MEN                           

  1  Vystr Tomáš           93  CZE Slezan Opava               1:54,58  
  2  Lepí ček Miroslav      86  CZE SSK Ostrava Vítkovice      1:55,11  
  3  Tabej Verbost         93  SLO MASS Ljubljana             1:57,55  
  4  Šacl J ří              94  CZE Nové Mesto na Morave       1 :57,88  
  5  Hrubý Mat ěj           93  CZE SSK Ostrava Vítkovice      1:58 ,27  
  6  Ku čera Michal         98  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mest o  2:04,05  
 
800 M RACE 3         MEN                                 

  1  Žúbor Patrik          95  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké N ové Mesto  2:03,59  
  2  Fürst Marcel          95  AK ŠK Univerz Banská  Bystrica  2:10,26  
  3  Kavaš Žan             98  SLO AK Pantiva                 2:11,71    
  4  Klu čiarik Ján         94  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   2:13,33  
  5  Suchánek Daniel       99  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        2:17,97  
  6  Prášek Štefan         00  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        2:34,58  
 
800 M SUMMARY        MEN                                 

  1  Learmonth Guy         92  Scotland                       1:50,21  
  2  Koji č Nemanja         94  Serbia                         1:51,63    
  3  Bowness James         91  England                        1:51,94  
  4  Šev čík Jakub          90  CZE SSK Ostrava Vítkovice      1:52,19  
  5  Vali č Lovrenc         94  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS        1:53,10  
  6  Vystr Tomáš           93  CZE Slezan Opava               1:54,58  
  7  Lepí ček Miroslav      86  CZE SSK Ostrava Vítkovice      1:55,11  
  8  Sadil Martin          94  CZE AK Šternberk               1:56,54  
  9  Tabej Verbost         93  SLO MASS Ljubljana             1:57,55  
 10  Šacl J ří              94  CZE Nové Mesto na Morave       1 :57,88  
 11  Hrubý Mat ěj           93  CZE SSK Ostrava Vítkovice      1:58 ,27  
 12  Žúbor Patrik          95  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké N ové Mesto  2:03,59  
 13  Ku čera Michal         98  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mest o  2:04,05  
 14  Fürst Marcel          95  AK ŠK Univerz Banská  Bystrica  2:10,26  
 15  Kavaš Žan             98  SLO AK Pantiva                 2:11,71    
 16  Klu čiarik Ján         94  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   2:13,33  
 17  Suchánek Daniel       99  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        2:17,97  
 18  Prášek Štefan         00  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        2:34,58  
 
1500 M RACE 1        MEN                           

  1  Warburton Chris       83  England                        3:49,72  
  2  Kourek Lukáš          88  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave       3:52,34  
  3  Szabo Jaroslav        87  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košic e          3:54,69  
  4  Vitner Petr           90  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave       3:57,56  
  5  Trávní ček Mat ěj       92  CZE Nové Mesto na Morave       3:59,22  
  6  Paulik Roman          88  CZE Lokomotíva B řeclav         3:59,27  
  7  Ďurec Peter           92  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystr ica  4:00,34  
  8  Doležel Ond řej        92  CZE AK Šternberk               4:03,8 6  
  9  Žúbor Patrik          95  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké N ové Mesto  4:08,81  
 10  Grilc Tadej           89  SLO Ravne na Koroške m          4:09,20  
 11  Jablokov Alexander    91  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava        4:09,75 
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1500 M RACE 2        MEN                           

  1  Dubašák Ján           95  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   4:17,14  
  2  Glavi č Tine           87  SLO Ravne na Koroškem          4:17,54  
  3  Smetana Jakub         96  CZ Atletika Jihlava            4:18,28  
  4  Belicaj Jaroslav      95  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   4:18,43    
  5  Rus ňák Tomáš          86  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:36,79  
  6  Gobar Mihael          94  SLO AK Pantiva                 4:47,30  
  7  Beneš Petr            97  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        4:51,68  
 
1500 M SUMMARY       MEN                           

  1  Warburton Chris       83  England                        3:49,72  
  2  Kourek Lukáš          88  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave       3:52,34  
  3  Szabo Jaroslav        87  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košic e          3:54,69  
  4  Vitner Petr           90  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave       3:57,56  
  5  Trávní ček Mat ěj       92  CZE Nové Mesto na Morave       3:59,22  
  6  Paulik Roman          88  CZE Lokomotíva B řeclav         3:59,27  
  7  Ďurec Peter           92  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystr ica  4:00,34  
  8  Doležel Ond řej        92  CZE AK Šternberk               4:03,8 6  
  9  Žúbor Patrik          95  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké N ové Mesto  4:08,81  
 10  Grilc Tadej           89  SLO Ravne na Koroške m          4:09,20  
 11  Jablokov Alexander    91  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava        4:09,75    
 12  Dubašák Ján           95  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   4:17,14  
 13  Glavi č Tine           87  SLO Ravne na Koroškem          4:17,54  
 14  Smetana Jakub         96  CZ Atletika Jihlava            4:18,28  
 15  Belicaj Jaroslav      95  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   4:18,43    
 16  Rus ňák Tomáš          86  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:36,79  
 17  Gobar Mihael          94  SLO AK Pantiva                 4:47,30  
 18  Beneš Petr            97  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        4:51,68  
 
 

60 M HURD.R1 ROUND A MEN                            

  1  Scott Allan           82  Scotland                         7,86   0,138   
  2  Furer Tobias          87  Switzerland                      7,93   0,141 
  3  Prazak Manuel         87  AUT Schwecaht                    7,95   0,134   
  4  Papšo Viliam          89  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        8,03   0,137 
  5  DeVarti Samuele       90  Italy                            8,09   0,138   
  6  Nalocca Mark          88  Italy                            8,22   0,138   
  7  Bician Andrej         84  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          8,44   0,145   
 
60 M HURD.R2 ROUND A MEN                            

  1  Bician Andrej         84  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          8,48   0,136 
  2  Huber Philipp         90  AUT TSG Gisingen                 8,64   0,149 
  3  Siedlaczek Philipp    91  AUT DSG Wien                     8,72   0,162 
  4  Kraj č Patrik          92  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,88   0,166 
  5  Halaj Matej           92  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          8,95   0,147 
  6  Kaco Lukáš            91  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        9,00   0,204  

 

60 M HURD.R1 ROUND B MEN                            

  1  Scott Allan           82  Scotland                         7,86   0,138   
  2  Furer Tobias          87  Switzerland                      7,93   0,141 
  3  Prazak Manuel         87  AUT Schwecaht                    7,95   0,134   
  4  Papšo Viliam          89  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        8,03   0,137 
  5  DeVarti Samuele       90  Italy                            8,09   0,138   
  6  Nalocca Mark          88  Italy                            8,22   0,138   
  7  Bician Andrej         84  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          8,44   0,145   
 
60 M HURD.R2 ROUND B MEN                            

  1  Siedlaczek Philipp    91  AUT DSG Wien                     8,64   0,133   
  2  Kraj č Patrik          92  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,73   0,150   
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  3  Kaco Lukáš            91  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        8,80   0,132   
  4  Halaj Matej           92  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          8,93   0,113   
 
LONG JUMP            MEN                                 

  1  Kolesnikov Maxim      91  Russia                           781    
  2  Reid Julian           88  England                          749    
  3  Golovin Vladimir      91  Russia                           738    
  4  Eradiri Denis         83  Bulgaria                         738    
  5  Safo Elliot           94  England                          731    
  6  Kaan Sencan           93  Turkey                           730    
  7  Pilikoglu Toros       93  Turkey                           721    
  8  Čehovin Urban         93  Slovenia                         714    
  9  Pirek Milan           87  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  703    
 10  Macha č Patrik         93  CZE AK Zlín                      660    
 
    Kolesnikov Maxim      736   745   740   736   7 58   781    
    Reid Julian            x     x    746    x    7 49    x     
    Golovin Vladimir      712    x    733   738    x    738    
    Eradiri Denis          x    713    x     x    7 38    x     
    Safo Elliot           731   727   723    x     -     -     
    Kaan Sencan           673   695   724   707   7 30    x     
    Pilikoglu Toros       701   713   721    x    7 01   695    
    Čehovin Urban         681   714    x    706   704    -     
    Pirek Milan           703    x     x                       
    Macha č Patrik          x    660    x                       
 
TRIPLE JUMP          MEN                                 

  1  Halevi Yochi          82  Israel                          15,92   
  2  Puplampu Michael      90  England                         15,76   
  3  Adedoyin Kola         91  England                         15,74   
  4  Koch Martin           93  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava         15,10   
  5  B ětu ňák Bohumil       90  CZE SSK Ostrava Vítkovice       14,42   
  6  Čejka Jan             99  CZE Sokol Kolín                 14,39   
  7  Machálek David        88  CZE AK Zlín                     13,79   
     Dalecký Matyáš        94  CZE Sokol Kolín                  0,00   
     Bategelj Andrej       80  Slovenia                         0,00   
 
    Halevi Yochi          15,58   15,81   15,92   1 5,78   15,28     x      
    Puplampu Michael      15,66     x     15,52   1 3,77     x     15,76    
    Adedoyin Kola           x     15,68   15,74     x       x     15,69    
    Koch Martin           15,10     x       x       x       -       -      
    B ětu ňák Bohumil       14,30   14,33   14,42   14,15   13 ,14   13,34    
    Čejka Jan             14,31     x       x       x     14,39     x      
    Machálek David        13,79     x       x       x       -       -      
    Dalecký Matyáš          -       -       -                              
    Bategelj Andrej         x       x       x       x       x       x      
 
 
60 M RACE 1 ROUND A  WOMEN                               

  1  Dohnalik Floremtina   92 AUT Schwecaht                    8,04   0,127   
  2  Novotná Lenka         97 CZE Nové Mesto na Mor ave         8,13   0,137   
  3  Hladky Lisa           95 AUT Schwecaht                    8,16   0,136 
  4  Kohútová So ňa         99 MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto    8,20   0,173 
  5  Möller Nadine         86 AUT DSG Wien                     8,36   0,147 
  6  Tomková Barbora       96 VŠC Dukla Banská Byst rica        8,75   0,248 
 
60 M RACE 2 ROUND A  WOMEN                         

  1  Banovi č Marina        82 Croatia                          7,79   0,156   
  2  Putalová Iveta        88 AO Slávia UK Bratisla va          8,00   0,214 
  3  Muchová Zuzana        88 CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  8,08   0,158 
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  4  Eidenberger Karoline  84 AUT Schwecaht                    8,14   0,162 
  5  Vavrová Mária         95 VŠC Dukla Banská Byst rica        8,17   0,137 
  6  Sedlá čková Simona     97 CZE AC Uherské Hradišt ě          8,20   0,141 
  7  Torma Evelin          94 HUN BEAC Budapešt                8,23   0,223 
  8  Medková Gabriela      96 CZE JAC Brno                     8,48   0,164 
 
60 M RACE 3 ROUND A  WOMEN                               

  1  Slejko Tina           94  Slovenia                         7,75   0,150   
  2  Jiranová Helena       95  CZE Sokol Kolín                  7,91   0,136 
  3  Zlatníková Lucie          CZE AK Olomouc                   7,93   0,150 
  4  Mr ňová Markéta        91  CZE Olymp Brno                   8,10   0,147 
  5  Keller Dorottya       93  HUN Bercsényi DSE Gy or           8,15   0,152 
 
60 M RACE 4 ROUND A  WOMEN                         

  1  Jones Cherese         74  South Africa                     7,58   0,146 
  2  Pali čková Veronika    97  CZE AK Hodonín                   7,68   0,149 
  3  Vel ďáková Jana        81  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,69   0,174 
  4  H řivnová Pavla        86  CZE Olymp Brno                   7,79   0,187 
  5  Vávrová Kate řina      98  CZE AC Uherské Hradišt ě          7,93   0,118 
  6  Šutová Eva            90  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  8,38   0,182 
60 M RACE 1 ROUND B  WOMEN                          

  1  Jones Cherese         74  South Africa                     7,54   0,151   
  2  Pali čková Veronika    97  CZE AK Hodonín                   7,63   0,138   
  3  Vel ďáková Jana        81  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,70   0,153 
  4  H řivnová Pavla        86  CZE Olymp Brno                   7,74   0,151   
  5  Slejko Tina           94  Sl ovenia                         7,78   0,152 
  6  Zlatníková Lucie          CZE AK Olomouc                   7,94   0,172 
  7  Jiranová Helena       95  CZE Sokol Kolín                  8,06   0,141 
 
60 M RACE 2 ROUND B  WOMEN                          

  1  Putalová Iveta        88  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          7,95   0,183   
  2  Vávrová Kate řina      98  CZE AC Uherské Hradišt ě          7,97   0,173 
  3  Keller Dorottya       93  HUN Bercsényi DSE Gy or           8,00   0,152   
  4  Mr ňová Markéta        91  CZE Olymp Brno                   8,02   0,175   
  5  Muchová Zuzana        88  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  8,10   0,165 
  6  Eidenberger Karoline  84  AUT Schwecaht                    8,22   0,190 
 
60 M RACE 3 ROUND B  WOMEN                          

  1  Vavrová Mária         95  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        8,12   0,156   
  2  Hladky Lisa           95  AUT Schwecaht                    8,15     
  3  Sedlá čková Simona     97  CZE AC Uherské Hradišt ě          8,19   0,141   
  4  Torma Evelin          94  HUN BEAC Budapešt                8,31   0,218 
  5  Šutová Eva            90  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  8,31   0,181   
  6  Möller Nadine         86  AUT DSG Wien                     8,42   0,163 
  7  Medková Gabriela      96  CZE JAC Brno                     8,59   0,171 
 

400 M RACE 1         WOMEN                               

  1  Yildririm Elif            Turkey                          53,45   0,198  
  2  Slani čková Lucia      88  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,58   0,187 
  3  Banovi č Anita         84  Croatia                         55,76   0,268 
  4  Cidoríková Miriam     99  Maraton AC Ra ča                 61,80   0,158 
 
400 M RACE 2         WOMEN                          

  1  Habovštiaková Paula   88  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava         55,70   0,198  
  2  Nottimgham Mica       91  England                         55,70   0,199 
  3  Benko Anja            95  SLO AK Pantiva                  58,10   0,176 
  4  Mlja č Bina            93  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         68,13   0,207 
 
400 m Race 3         WOMEN                               
  1  Hálová Kate řina       81 CZE AK Zlín                     57,18   0,213 
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  2  Jiranová Helena       95 CZE Sokol Kolín                 57,57   0,221 
  3  Holleyová Andrea      89 AK Spartak Dubnica na d Váhom    58,14   0,201 
 
400 M RACE 4         WOMEN                         

  1  Kali čanin Bojana      94 Serbia                          58,52   0,267 
  2  Bongarts Isabelle     95 AUT Eisenstadt                  59,68   0,215 
  3  Pogorevc Maja         90 SLO Ravne na Koroškem            60,00   0,301 
  4  Novotná Karolína      94 CZE Sokol Kolín                 60,88   0,190 
 
400 M RACE 5         WOMEN                         

  1  Řečínska Klára        94 CZE AK Olomouc                  58,97   0,244 
  2  Grigláková Martina    88 AO TJ Slávia STU Brat islava     59,81   0,180 
  3  Lenardi č Ajda         96 Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         59 ,97   0,161 
  4  Hluchá Venda          97 CZE Sokol Opava                 60,50   0,232 
 
400 M RACE 6         WOMEN                               

  1  Horvat Anita          96  Slovenia Ljubljana M ASS         61,07   0,184 
  2  Novotná Lenka         97  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave        62,65   0,155  
  3  Mlynarczyková Simona  96   AK Elán Kežmarok               66,52   0,189  
  4  Lenardi č Jasna        96  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         7 1,12   0,201 
 
400 M SUMMARY        WOMEN                               

  1  Yildririm Elif            Turkey                          53,45   0,198  
  2  Slani čková Lucia      88  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,58   0,187 
  3  Habovštiaková Paula   88  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava         55,70   0,198  
  4  Nottimgham Mica       91  England                         55,70   0,199 
  5  Banovi č Anita         84  Croatia                         55,76   0,268 
  6  Hálová Kate řina       81  CZE AK Zlín                     57,18    0,213 
  7  Jiranová Helena       95  CZE Sokol Kolín                 57,57   0,221 
  8  Benko Anja            95  SLO AK Pantiva                  58,10   0,176 
  9  Holleyová Andrea      89  AK Spartak Dubnica n ad Váhom    58,14   0,201 
 10  Kali čanin Bojana      94  Serbia                          58,52   0,267 
 11  Řečínska Klára        94  CZE AK Olomouc                  58,97   0,244 
 12  Bongarts Isabelle     95  AUT Eisenstadt                  59,68   0,215 
 13  Grigláková Martina    88  AO TJ Slávia STU Bra tislava     59,81   0,180 
 14  Lenardi č Ajda         96  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         5 9,97   0,161 
 15  Pogorevc Maja         90  SLO Ravne na Koroške m           60,00   0,301 
 16  Hluchá Venda          97  CZE Sokol Opava                 60,50   0,232 
 17  Novotná Karolína      94  CZE Sokol Kolín                 60,88   0,190 
 18  Horvat Anita          96  Slovenia Ljubljana M ASS         61,07   0,184 
 19  Cidoríková Miriam     99  Maraton AC Ra ča                 61,80   0,158 
 20  Novotná Lenka         97  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave        62,65   0,155   
 21  Mlynarczyková Simona  96  AK Elán Kežmarok                66,52   0,189   
 22  Mlja č Bina            93  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         68,13   0,207 
 23  Lenardi č Jasna        96  Slovenia Ljubljana MASS         7 1,12   0,201 
 
800 M RACE 1         WOMEN                               

  1  Galligan Rose-Anne    87  Ireland                        2:0 5,71  
  2  Read Cally            91  England                        2:0 6,13  
  3  Plateau Carolyn       88  England                        2:0 6,94  
  4  Taylor Celia          77  England                        2:0 7,90  
  5  Plazar Patricija      98  SLO MASS Ljubljana             2:1 0,98  
 
800 M RACE 2         WOMEN                          

  1  Raffalt Bettina       94  AUT Eisenstadt                 2:1 4,24  
  2  Kutrová Eliška        91  CZE Olymp Brno                 2:1 4,60  
  3  Kolajová Natálie      97  CZE AK Hodonín                 2:1 4,68  
  4  Štuková Alexandra     90  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava        2:1 5,69  
  5  Horvat Anita          96  Slovenia Ljubljana M ASS        2:1 9,55  
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  6  Na ňová Žofia          91  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:2 0,46  
 
800 M RACE 3         WOMEN                               

  1  Brázdová Lýdie        90  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave       2:2 8,24  
  2  Mlynarczyková Simona  96   AK Elán Kežmarok              2:3 9,61  
  3  Grézlová Terézie      99  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        2:4 5,75  
 
800 M SUMMARY        WOMEN                          

  1  Galligan Rose-Anne    87  Ireland                        2:0 5,71  
  2  Read Cally            91  England                        2:0 6,13  
  3  Plateau Carolyn       88  England                        2:0 6,94  
  4  Taylor Celia          77  England                        2:0 7,90  
  5  Plazar Patricija      98  SLO MASS Ljubljana             2:1 0,98  
  6  Raffalt Bettina       94  AUT Eisenstadt                 2:1 4,24  
  7  Kutrová Eliška        91  CZE Olymp Brno                 2:1 4,60  
  8  Kolajová Natálie      97  CZE AK Hodonín                 2:1 4,68  
  9  Štuková Alexandra     90  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava        2:1 5,69    
 10  Horvat Anita          96  Slovenia Ljubljana M ASS        2:1 9,55  
 11  Na ňová Žofia          91  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:2 0,46  
 12  Brázdová Lýdie        90  CZE Nové Mesto na Mo rave       2:2 8,24  
 13  Mlynarczyková Simona  96   AK Elán Kežmarok              2:3 9,61  
 14  Grézlová Terézie      99  CZE Univerzita VSK B rno        2:4 5,75  
 

 

1500 M               WOMEN                               

  1  Kószás Kriszta        94  HUN Bercsényi DSE Gy or         4:42,69  
  2  Jane čková Lucia       95  BECOL Bratislava               4:44,41  
  3  Štefundová Nikola     98  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké N ové Mesto  4:50,95    
  4  Hegedúsová Kristína   96  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      4:53,74  
  5  Neger Sonja           94  SLO AK Pantiva                 4:54,09  
  6  Česnik Tina           93  SLO Ravne na Koroškem          4:55,10    
  7  Pokorná Katarína      89  AO TJ Slávia STU Bra tislava    5:01,93    
  8  Tur čeková Petra       98  Maraton AC Ra ča                5:15,26  
 

60 M HURD.R1 ROUND A WOMEN                           

  1  Banovi č Marina        82  Croatia                          8,73   0,150 
  2  Kizildag Esen         80  Turkey                           8,75   0,173 
  3  Mokrášová Lucia       94  AK Spartak Dubnica n ad Váhom     8,82   0,155 
  4  Muchová Zuzana        88  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  8,87   0,150 
  5  Koppitsch Rose        89  Krems.AUT ULV                    9,00   0,152 
  6  Kolláriková Janka     88  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        9,10   0,166 
  7  Šutová Eva            90  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  9,52   0,134 
 
60 M HURD.R2 ROUND A WOMEN                           

  1  Dohnalik Floremtina   92  AUT Schwecaht                    8,89   0,156   
  2  Ba ňovi čová Monika     95  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,07   0,173 
  3  Kmecová Daniela       90  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          9,68   0,170 
 
60 M HURD.R1 ROUND B WOMEN                           

  1  Kizildag Esen         80  Turkey                           8,52   0,132   
  2  Banovi č Marina        82  Croatia                          8,61   0,143   
  3  Mokrášová Lucia       94  AK Spartak Dubnica n ad Váhom     8,80   0,147   
  4  Dohnalik Floremtina   92  AUT Schwecaht                    8,84   0,129   
  5  Ba ňovi čová Monika     95  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,96   0,149   
  6  Koppitsch Rose        89  Krems.AUT ULV                    9,00   0,140  
     Muchová Zuzana        88  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                     NF  0,134 
 
60 M HURD.R2 ROUND B WOMEN                               

  1  Kolláriková Janka     88  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        9,14   0,166 
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  2  Šutová Eva            90  CZE AK Krom ěřiž                  9,33   0,160   
  3  Kmecová Daniela       90  AO Slávia UK Bratisl ava          9,58   0,165   
 
LONG JUMP            WOMEN                               

  1  Vel ďáková Jana        81  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        6 23    
  2  Russel Alex           90  England                          6 14    
  3  Sinmez Sevin          88  Turkey                           6 13    
  4  Eleyea Kitan          91  England                          6 07    
  5  FergusonLisa          86  Scotland                         5 93    
  6  Krauschofer Marina    91  AUT Schwecaht                    5 84    
  7  Hladíková Claudia     94  VŠC Dukla Banská Bys trica        5 71    
  8  Chvílová Eliška       94  Atletický klub AC Ma lacky        5 70    
  9  Szabo Krisztina       95  HUN Bercsényi DSE Gy or           5 67    
 10  Torma Evelin          94  HUN BEAC Budapešt                4 74    
 
    Vel ďáková Jana        623   620    x     -    581    x     
    Russel Alex           580   603   603    x    6 02   614    
    Sinmez Sevin          575   613   602                      
    Eleyea Kitan          603   607   607   576   5 76    x     
    FergusonLisa           x    593   577   592    x     x     
    Krauschofer Marina    578   584   577   584   5 57   566    
    Hladíková Claudia      x     x    571   556    x     x     
    Chvílová Eliška       570    x     x     x    5 44    x     
    Szabo Krisztina       567    x    558                      
    Torma Evelin          474   432    x                       
TRIPLE JUMP          WOMEN                               

  1  Vel ďáková Dana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,65   
  2  Bratki č Maja          91      Slovenia                        13,54   
  3  Sinmez Sevin          88      Turkey                          13,51   
  4  Gutzmore Sinade       86      England                         13,07   
  5  Májková Lucie         88      CZE Olymp Brno                  12,89   
     Eidenberger Karoline  84      AUT Schwecaht                       NM  
 
    Vel ďáková Dana        13,62   13,65   12,63     x     1 3,60   13,48    
    Bratki č Maja          13,38   13,36   13,54   13,38     -     13,29    
    Sinmez Sevin            x     13,15   13,40   1 3,51   13,28   13,09    
    Gutzmore Sinade         x     13,04     x     1 3,04   12,97   13,07    
    Májková Lucie           x     12,78   11,60   1 2,89     x     11,50    
    Eidenberger Karoline    x       x       x                              
 


